MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE.

Brown
Brown
Christopher
Glasper
Glasper

Grisdale
Grisdale
Henry

Henry/
Johnson
Hunter
Hunter
Johnson
Phillips
Phillips
Riley
Riley
Sanders
Sanders
STAR Series
Emergency
Outfitters

FRIDAY

T01
T02
T03/V09
T04
TO5

T06
T07
TO8/V10

TO9/V11

T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17/N12
T18/V13
T19/V14

T20

Live
Live
Live & On Demand
Live
Live

Live
Live

Live & On Demand

Live & On Demand

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live
Live & On Demand
Live & On Demand
Live & On Demand

Live

AUGUST 13

SPEAKER
Christopher
Geissberger

Grisdale
Grisdale
Hatzimanolakis

Henry
Hunter
Hunter
Kleive
Kleive

Koch

Phillips

Riley
Riley
Rothman

Rothman

Sanders
Sharifi
Sharifi

Spencer

Spencer

Thomas

COURSE #

FO1/V15
FO2

FO3/V16
FO4/v17
FO5/V18

FO6/V19
FO7/v20
FO8
FO9
F10

F11/v21

F12

F13
F14/NV22
F15/vV23

F16

F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22/v24

EVENT TYPE
Live & On Demand

Live
Live & On Demand
Live & On Demand
Live & On Demand

Live & On Demand
Live & On Demand
Live
Live
Live

Live & On Demand

Live

Live
Live & On Demand
Live & On Demand

Live

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live & On Demand

Evidence-Based Dentistry: A Paradigm Shift
A Profile of the Addicted Patient
Are We Having Fun Yet?
Redefining Comprehensive Dentistry
Think You're Just A Dentist?
Esthetic and Functional Periodontal
Plastic Surgery Workshop
Predictable Bone Grafting Workshop
Don't Let the Demons of Dental Assisting
Get You Down

Solving the 3 Most Common Battles

Opioids, Vaping and Human Trafficking
Dental Implants: Parts and Pieces Workshop
Path to Paperless
Communication, Coding and Collections
Systems, Teams and Technology
Get Lit! Not Burned, By Lasers!

Patients, Pills and Pathologies
Elevate Your Communication
Understanding Inflammatory Burden
Medical Emergencies, Ethics and Communication

CPR Certification Course

PROGRAM TITLE
Dealing with Difficult People

Anterior Aesthetics with Composite Resin Workshop

Choose the Most Effective Periodontal
and Peri-Implant Treatment
Emerging Trends in Periodontics
Classification of Perio and
Peri-Implant Diseases and Conditions
Top 10 Mistakes Dental Practices Make
Dental Infection Control
Dental Unit Waterline Contamination
Digital Dental Photography Workshop
Exquisite Temporaries Made Simple Workshop
Main Challenges for Young Dentists
Performing Endo Therapy
Constantly Plugged In:
Desperately Seeking Balance Workshop
Dentistry, Death and the Law
Needles, Lungs and Tongues
The 4 "P's” of Pediatric Dentistry
Pulp & Restorative Treatment in
Primary Molars Workshop
Blowin' Up Biofilms Workshop
Implant Assisted Removable Partial Dentures: Part 1
Implant Assisted Removable Partial Dentures: Part 2
Head & Neck Anatomy Review
Parafunction or Protective Function?
Keynote Presentation

2021 Star of the North Hybrid Meeting

9:00 am - 11:30 am
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm
8:30 am - 11:00 am
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

8:30 am — 11:30 am
1:30 pm - 4:30 pm
9:00 am — 11:00 am

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

9:00 am — 11:30 am
1:30 pm - 4:30 pm
9:00 am - 11:30 am
8:30 am - 11:00 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
8:30 am - 11:00 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 11:30 am
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm
8:30 am — 12:00 pm

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$395
$395
$50

$50

$50
$85
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$95

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$395
$395
$35

$35

$35
$85
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$95

i 00

66

Education Programs ® 7:30 am — 5:00 pm
Exhibit Hall Open ® 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Keynote ® 11:00 am — 12:00 pm

TIMES
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm
7:30 am - 10:30 am

7:30 am - 10:00 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

8:30 am - 10:30 am
8:00 am - 10:00 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
8:00 am - 10:30 am
1:30 pm — 4:30 pm

1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

1:30 pm — 3:00 pm

8:00 am — 10:30 am
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm
8:30 am - 10:30 am

1:00 pm — 4:00 pm

7:30 am - 10:30 am
8:00 am - 10:30 am
1:30 pm - 4:30 pm
8:00 am — 10:30 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

DENTIST

$50
$295

$50
$50
$50

$50
$50
$50
$115
$295

$50

$55

$50
$50
$50

$325

$135
$50
$50
$50
$50

FREE

STAFF

CORE
$35 T

$295
$35
$35
$35

$35
$35
$35
$115
$295

$35

L CORE J
L CORE J

$55

$35
$35
$35

$325

$135
$35
$35
$35
$35

FREE

660 60



MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE.

SATURDAY
AUGUST 14

Education Programs ® 8:00 am — 4:30 pm

SPEAKER COURSE # EVENT TYPE PROGRAM TITLE TIMES DENTIST STAFF CORE
Geissberger S01 Live Oral Acid Under Attack Workshop 8:30am-11:30am  $295 $295
Geissberger S02 Live Mastering Posterior Composite Restorations Workshop  1:00 pm — 4:00 pm $295 $295

Gonzales S03 Live Epithelial Pathology From A to Z 9:00 am — 11:30 am $50 $35 <>

Gonzales S04 Live Emerging Trends in the Diagnosis and 1:00pm-3:30pm  $50 $35 >

Management of Oral Cancer
2018 AAP Implant Maintenance

Hatzimanolakis S05 Live S 9:00 am - 11:30 am $50 $35
for the Dental Hygienist
Hatzimanolakis S06 Live Subgingival Biofilm Management 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm $50 $35
Kleive S07/V25  Live & On Demand  Utilizing 3D Printing Technology in General Dentistry ~ 1:00 pm — 3:30 pm $50 $35
Koch S08/V26  Live & On Demand Precision Based Endodontics 8:30 am — 11:00 am $50 $35
Koch S09 Live Real World Endodontic Training Workshop 1:30 pm -4:30pm  $295 $295
Rothman S10 Live Space Maintainer In Children Workshop 8:30am -11:30am  $295 $295
Rothman S11/V27  Live & On Demand Treating Medical and Sedation Emergencies in Children  1:30 pm - 3:30 pm $50 $35 >
Spencer S12/V28  Live & On Demand Nightguards, Splints, and Sleep Appliances 9:00 am — 11:30 am $50 $35 <I>
Spencer S13 Live Dental Sleep Medicine Workshop 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  $295 $295
Nevsvelﬁzztlst S14 Live Practice Management and Contracts 8:30 am — 12:00 pm $50 $35

VIRTUAL
SESSIONS

Available August 12 through October 12

SPEAKER COURSE # EVENT TYPE PROGRAM TITLE LENGTH DENTIST STAFF  CORE
Your Patients Take Drugs!
Baker Vo On Demand How to Navigate the Medicatio?w Minefield 1.5 hours 0 i
Baker V02 On Demand Advances in Dental Pharmacotherapy 1.5 hours $50 $35
Fling V03 On Demand Intermediate Shell Overlay Crown Fabrication 1.5 hours $50 $35 <>
Fling V04 On Demand Treating Severe Dental Wear 1.5 hours $50 $35 >
Gonzales V05 On Demand Aging America 1.5 hours $50 $35
Gunn V06 On Demand Ethics Questioned vs. Questionable Ethics 1.5 hours $50 $35 <>
Novy V07 On Demand Nobody Caries 1.5 hours $50 $35 T
STAR Series V08 On Demand Autism, Biofilms, and Social Media 3 hours $50 $35 [ CORE J
Christopher V09 Live & On Demand Are We Having Fun Yet? 2 hours $50 $35 <>
Henry V10 Live & On Demand Don't Let the Demons of Dental Assisting Get You Down 2 hours $50 $35
Jgﬁ:?c/)/n V11 Live & On Demand Solving the 3 Most Common Battles 2 hours $50 $35 <>
Sanders V12 Live & On Demand Elevate Your Communication 2.5 hours $50 $35 <>
Sanders V13 Live & On Demand Understanding Inflammatory Burden 2.5 hours $50 $35
STAR Series V14 Live & On Demand Medical Emergencies, Ethics and Communication 3.0 hours $50 $35 [ CORE J
Christopher V15 Live & On Demand Dealing with Difficult People 2 hours $50 $35 <>
. . Choose the Most Effective Periodontal
Grisdale V16 Live & On Demand ; 2.5 hours $50 $35 >
and Peri-Implant Treatment
Grisdale V17 Live & On Demand Emerging Trends in Periodontics 2.5 hours $50 $35 I
Hatzimanolakis V18 Live & On Demand . CIassﬁlcaﬁon @i [P and' . 2 hours $50 $35
Peri-Implant Diseases and Conditions
Henry V19 Live & On Demand Top 10 Mistakes Dental Practices Make 2 hours $50 $35
Hunter V20 Live & On Demand Dental Infection Control 2 hours $50 $35
Koch V21 Live & On Demand Main Challenges for Young Dentists 2.5 hours $50 $35
Performing Endo Therapy
Riley V22 Live & On Demand Needles, Lungs and Tongues 2 hours $50 $35
Rothman V23 Live & On Demand The 4 "P's” of Pediatric Dentistry 2 hours $50 $35 <G>
Thomas V24 Live & On Demand Keynote Presentation 1 hour FREE FREE
Kleive V25 Live & On Demand  Utilizing 3D Printing Technology in General Dentistry 2.5 hours $50 $35
Koch V26 Live & On Demand Precision Based Endodontics 2.5 hours $50 $35
Rothman V27 Live & On Demand Treating Medical and Sedation Emergencies in Children 2 hours $50 $35 <I>
Spencer V28 Live & On Demand Nightguards, Splints, and Sleep Appliances 2.5 hours $50 $35 <>

2021 Star of the North Hybrid Meeting



