MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE.

THURSDAY AUGUST 12

Education Programs • 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Exhibit Hall Open • 11:00 am – 6:00 pm Buyer's Happy Hour • 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

SPEAKER	COURSE #	EVENT TYPE	PROGRAM TITLE	TIMES	DENTIST	STAFF	CORE
Brown	T01	Live	Evidence-Based Dentistry: A Paradigm Shift	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$50	\$35	
Brown	T02	Live	A Profile of the Addicted Patient	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
Christopher	T03/V09	Live & On Demand	Are We Having Fun Yet?	1:30 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Glasper	T04	Live	Redefining Comprehensive Dentistry	8:30 am – 11:00 am	\$50	\$35	
Glasper	T05	Live	Think You're Just A Dentist?	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
Grisdale	T06	Live	Esthetic and Functional Periodontal Plastic Surgery Workshop	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$395	\$395	
Grisdale	T07	Live	Predictable Bone Grafting Workshop	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$395	\$395	
Henry	T08/V10	Live & On Demand	Don't Let the Demons of Dental Assisting Get You Down	9:00 am – 11:00 am	\$50	\$35	
Henry/ Johnson	T09/V11	Live & On Demand	Solving the 3 Most Common Battles	1:30 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Hunter	T10	Live	Opioids, Vaping and Human Trafficking	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Hunter	T11	Live	Dental Implants: Parts and Pieces Workshop	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$85	\$85	
Johnson	T12	Live	Path to Paperless	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$50	\$35	
Phillips	T13	Live	Communication, Coding and Collections	8:30 am – 11:00 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Phillips	T14	Live	Systems, Teams and Technology	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
Riley	T15	Live	Get Lit! Not Burned, By Lasers!	8:30 am – 11:00 am	\$50	\$35	
Riley	T16	Live	Patients, Pills and Pathologies	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
Sanders	T17/V12	Live & On Demand	Elevate Your Communication	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Sanders	T18/V13	Live & On Demand	Understanding Inflammatory Burden	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
STAR Series	T19/V14	Live & On Demand	Medical Emergencies, Ethics and Communication	8:30 am – 12:00 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Emergency Outfitters	T20	Live	CPR Certification Course	1:00 pm – 5:00 pm	\$95	\$95	

FRIDAY AUGUST 13

Education Programs • 7:30 am – 5:00 pm Exhibit Hall Open • 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Keynote • 11:00 am – 12:00 pm

SPEAKER	COURSE #	EVENT TYPE	PROGRAM TITLE	TIMES	DENTIST	STAFF	CORE
Christopher	F01/V15	Live & On Demand	Dealing with Difficult People	1:30 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Geissberger	F02	Live	Anterior Aesthetics with Composite Resin Workshop	7:30 am – 10:30 am	\$295	\$295	
Grisdale	F03/V16	Live & On Demand	Choose the Most Effective Periodontal and Peri-Implant Treatment	7:30 am – 10:00 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Grisdale	F04/V17	Live & On Demand	Emerging Trends in Periodontics	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
atzimanolakis	F05/V18	Live & On Demand	Classification of Perio and Peri-Implant Diseases and Conditions	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
Henry	F06/V19	Live & On Demand	Top 10 Mistakes Dental Practices Make	8:30 am – 10:30 am	\$50	\$35	
Hunter	F07/V20	Live & On Demand	Dental Infection Control	8:00 am – 10:00 am	\$50	\$35	
Hunter	F08	Live	Dental Unit Waterline Contamination	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
Kleive	F09	Live	Digital Dental Photography Workshop	8:00 am – 10:30 am	\$115	\$115	
Kleive	F10	Live	Exquisite Temporaries Made Simple Workshop	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$295	\$295	
Koch	F11/V21	Live & On Demand	Main Challenges for Young Dentists Performing Endo Therapy	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	
Phillips	F12	Live	Constantly Plugged In: Desperately Seeking Balance Workshop	1:30 pm – 3:00 pm	\$55	\$55	
Riley	F13	Live	Dentistry, Death and the Law	8:00 am – 10:30 am	\$50	\$35	
Riley	F14/V22	Live & On Demand	Needles, Lungs and Tongues	1:30 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	
Rothman	F15/V23	Live & On Demand	The 4 "P's" of Pediatric Dentistry	8:30 am – 10:30 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Rothman	F16	Live	Pulp & Restorative Treatment in Primary Molars Workshop	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$325	\$325	CORE
Sanders	F17	Live	Blowin' Up Biofilms Workshop	7:30 am – 10:30 am	\$135	\$135	
Sharifi	F18	Live	Implant Assisted Removable Partial Dentures: Part 1	8:00 am – 10:30 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Sharifi	F19	Live	Implant Assisted Removable Partial Dentures: Part 2	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Spencer	F20	Live	Head & Neck Anatomy Review	8:00 am – 10:30 am	\$50	\$35	
Spencer	F21	Live	Parafunction or Protective Function?	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Thomas	F22/V24	Live & On Demand	Keynote Presentation	11:00 am – 12:00 pm	FREE	FREE	

2021 Star of the North Hybrid Meeting

MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE.

SATURDAY AUGUST 14

Education Programs • 8:00 am – 4:30 pm

SPEAKER	COURSE #	EVENT TYPE	PROGRAM TITLE	TIMES	DENTIST	STAFF	CORE
Geissberger	S01	Live	Oral Acid Under Attack Workshop	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$295	\$295	CORL
Geissberger	S02	Live	Mastering Posterior Composite Restorations Workshop	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$295	\$295	
Gonzales	S03	Live	Epithelial Pathology From A to Z	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Gonzales	S04	Live	Emerging Trends in the Diagnosis and Management of Oral Cancer	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Hatzimanolakis	S05	Live	2018 AAP Implant Maintenance for the Dental Hygienist	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$50	\$35	
Hatzimanolakis	S06	Live	Subgingival Biofilm Management	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	
Kleive	S07/V25	Live & On Demand	Utilizing 3D Printing Technology in General Dentistry	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	
Koch	S08/V26	Live & On Demand	Precision Based Endodontics	8:30 am – 11:00 am	\$50	\$35	
Koch	S09	Live	Real World Endodontic Training Workshop	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$295	\$295	
Rothman	S10	Live	Space Maintainer In Children Workshop	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$295	\$295	
Rothman	S11/V27	Live & On Demand	Treating Medical and Sedation Emergencies in Children	1:30 pm – 3:30 pm	\$50	\$35	CORE
Spencer	S12/V28	Live & On Demand	Nightguards, Splints, and Sleep Appliances	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$50	\$35	CORE
Spencer	S13	Live	Dental Sleep Medicine Workshop	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$295	\$295	
New Dentist Series	S14	Live	Practice Management and Contracts	8:30 am – 12:00 pm	\$50	\$35	

VIRTUAL SESSIONS

Available August 12 through October 12

SPEAKER	COURSE #	EVENT TYPE	PROGRAM TITLE	LENGTH	DENTIST	STAFF	CORE
Baker	V01	On Demand	Your Patients Take Drugs! How to Navigate the Medication Minefield	1.5 hours	\$50	\$35	
Baker	V02	On Demand	Advances in Dental Pharmacotherapy	1.5 hours	\$50	\$35	
Fling	V03	On Demand	Intermediate Shell Overlay Crown Fabrication	1.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Fling	V04	On Demand	Treating Severe Dental Wear	1.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Gonzales	V05	On Demand	Aging America	1.5 hours	\$50	\$35	
Gunn	V06	On Demand	Ethics Questioned vs. Questionable Ethics	1.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Novy	V07	On Demand	Nobody Caries	1.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
STAR Series	V08	On Demand	Autism, Biofilms, and Social Media	3 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Christopher	V09	Live & On Demand	Are We Having Fun Yet?	2 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Henry	V10	Live & On Demand	Don't Let the Demons of Dental Assisting Get You Down	2 hours	\$50	\$35	
Henry/ Johnson	V11	Live & On Demand	Solving the 3 Most Common Battles	2 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Sanders	V12	Live & On Demand	Elevate Your Communication	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Sanders	V13	Live & On Demand	Understanding Inflammatory Burden	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	
STAR Series	V14	Live & On Demand	Medical Emergencies, Ethics and Communication	3.0 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Christopher	V15	Live & On Demand	Dealing with Difficult People	2 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Grisdale	V16	Live & On Demand	Choose the Most Effective Periodontal and Peri-Implant Treatment	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Grisdale	V17	Live & On Demand	Emerging Trends in Periodontics	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Hatzimanolakis	V18	Live & On Demand	Classification of Perio and Peri-Implant Diseases and Conditions	2 hours	\$50	\$35	
Henry	V19	Live & On Demand	Top 10 Mistakes Dental Practices Make	2 hours	\$50	\$35	
Hunter	V20	Live & On Demand	Dental Infection Control	2 hours	\$50	\$35	
Koch	V21	Live & On Demand	Main Challenges for Young Dentists Performing Endo Therapy	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	
Riley	V22	Live & On Demand	Needles, Lungs and Tongues	2 hours	\$50	\$35	
Rothman	V23	Live & On Demand	The 4 "P's" of Pediatric Dentistry	2 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Thomas	V24	Live & On Demand	Keynote Presentation	1 hour	FREE	FREE	
Kleive	V25	Live & On Demand	Utilizing 3D Printing Technology in General Dentistry	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	
Koch	V26	Live & On Demand	Precision Based Endodontics	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	
Rothman	V27	Live & On Demand	Treating Medical and Sedation Emergencies in Children	2 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE
Spencer	V28	Live & On Demand	Nightguards, Splints, and Sleep Appliances	2.5 hours	\$50	\$35	CORE